
 
 

 
 

Provider technology overview 
These eTools help you do business with us 

 
 

Provider Central 
Our secure website for providers: 
bluecrossma.com/provider 

What can you use it for? 
• View fee schedules 
• Read news and contractual notices 

(called News Alerts) 
• See My Alert inbox messages from 

us (This is the standard way we 
communicate with our medical 
providers) 

• View medical and payment policies 
• Get forms 
• Look up medical and dental plans 
• Find medications on our formularies 
• View patient and clinical resources 
• Access eTools described in this 

document 

Who can use it? 
• Providers  
• Office staff 
• Billing agencies 

Learn more 
Visit our Learn more about Provider 
Central page. 

Authorization Manager 
An eTool powered by MHK. 

What can you use it for? 
• Enter outpatient and inpatient 

medical and behavioral health 
authorization requests for 
Massachusetts members with a 
Massachusetts primary care 
provider 

• Submit specialist referrals to 
Massachusetts contracted providers 

• Upload clinical documentation  
• View case details for all 

authorizations and referrals 
Note that you will continue to use: 

• The vendor’s tools for high-tech 
radiology, sleep management, 
genetic testing, and chiropractic 
care 

• Your current authorization process 
for home infusion therapy services 

Who can use it? 
• Contracted medical and behavioral 

health providers & office staff 

Learn more 
• Go to our Authorization Manager 

page 
• Read our User Guide 

Dental Connect 
An online tool for benefits and claim status. 

What can you use it for? 
• Check claims history and claim 

status, including pending claims. 
Check the last time a procedure 
was performed. 

• Look up specific benefits by service 
type or by entering the specific CDT 
procedure codes. 

• View benefit frequency limitations. 
View frequency limitations that are 
part of a member’s benefit design 
by the specific CDT procedure code 

• View member benefit dollars used 
to-date and deductible remaining, if 
applicable 

Who can use it? 
• Contracted dental providers & staff 
• Providers who participate in our 

national GRID+ network 

Learn more 
Go to our Dental Connect page. When 
registering, use partner code BCMA01DPS 
to enable Blue Cross Blue Shield of 
Massachusetts sponsors monthly fees for 
this service for Massachusetts members. 

http://www.bluecrossma.com/provider
https://provider.bluecrossma.com/ProviderHome/portal/home/Learn-more-about-Provider-Central/!ut/p/z1/1ZRdU6MwFIb_Cl50ZveC5kCApnsHfpQ6FbVqbbnZCTS1WSHBkBb77w1ud3UcbWfH8WK54SPPeU_OG85BKZqiVNA1v6OaS0EL8z5Lg5_QPzt2XOImJMERXA4m_eQoSFwAB93uA9J2-YMrBDRBKUqrnM_RDIOLc6_Xs7HDmO1RP7Mpprmdzf2AgNMnLCMtnQtd6SWaVUqu-Zwpq5JK08LKpdBMaKvgmaJq04G_QG4-K1p0QLCm7kBecMFzE0HF3KqWVJU0NzgtCksw3Uh1b6C5iTFIVqyY1T7zWtcWVcxqFNdc3FkL1hhpWXHJjYpida541dpWW9-okGJTylX9nOJP-PetW5MwiKOT2AVyfkRgOBmdXsTeGOAa_3Zrn9sv8cHJCQyTq_4wgghgCM_xO-RvW_8McjgIY683AiCjgQ_DML4Z9y8xhhBvgR0n9h4QQjR2IwwwOHe3wK5Nvt0mCQ3gTcBLQgcCHyWxLBmamWJ7H1aDA3S75qxBN0KaAyzQ1T_-STHsy4A_mWG3_Kn3tfKf9ed0389kZoOrzg7P7ows1Uubi4VE09ddhKZf0kUmMf_18JCGZha0Pf-o0fQ_HAbGYJ6V3SYvu9DFnot9L3BI4DuOT_xeW2UoMkyMvYotmGKqu1JmIi-1ruofHXgpqdvuK1eyrkvazWXZgYvtSttHhnu25D3BpaxfefdWB1XlTUnwhtv34-PFUZTYg8OMNNeL0tw2j37mF-tRGB4cPAHcpYCh/dz/d5/L2dJQSEvUUt3QS80TmxFL1o2X1ZBNkhCRkgyMEc3TjkwQTkzMlQ4QjgxMDA1/
https://provider.bluecrossma.com/ProviderHome/portal/home/Learn-more-about-Provider-Central/!ut/p/z1/1ZRdU6MwFIb_Cl50ZveC5kCApnsHfpQ6FbVqbbnZCTS1WSHBkBb77w1ud3UcbWfH8WK54SPPeU_OG85BKZqiVNA1v6OaS0EL8z5Lg5_QPzt2XOImJMERXA4m_eQoSFwAB93uA9J2-YMrBDRBKUqrnM_RDIOLc6_Xs7HDmO1RP7Mpprmdzf2AgNMnLCMtnQtd6SWaVUqu-Zwpq5JK08LKpdBMaKvgmaJq04G_QG4-K1p0QLCm7kBecMFzE0HF3KqWVJU0NzgtCksw3Uh1b6C5iTFIVqyY1T7zWtcWVcxqFNdc3FkL1hhpWXHJjYpida541dpWW9-okGJTylX9nOJP-PetW5MwiKOT2AVyfkRgOBmdXsTeGOAa_3Zrn9sv8cHJCQyTq_4wgghgCM_xO-RvW_8McjgIY683AiCjgQ_DML4Z9y8xhhBvgR0n9h4QQjR2IwwwOHe3wK5Nvt0mCQ3gTcBLQgcCHyWxLBmamWJ7H1aDA3S75qxBN0KaAyzQ1T_-STHsy4A_mWG3_Kn3tfKf9ed0389kZoOrzg7P7ows1Uubi4VE09ddhKZf0kUmMf_18JCGZha0Pf-o0fQ_HAbGYJ6V3SYvu9DFnot9L3BI4DuOT_xeW2UoMkyMvYotmGKqu1JmIi-1ruofHXgpqdvuK1eyrkvazWXZgYvtSttHhnu25D3BpaxfefdWB1XlTUnwhtv34-PFUZTYg8OMNNeL0tw2j37mF-tRGB4cPAHcpYCh/dz/d5/L2dJQSEvUUt3QS80TmxFL1o2X1ZBNkhCRkgyMEc3TjkwQTkzMlQ4QjgxMDA1/
https://provider.bluecrossma.com/ProviderHome/portal/home/etools/etools/aim-specialty-health/aim%20specialty%20health%20(non-secure)/
https://provider.bluecrossma.com/ProviderHome/wcm/connect/9b370fe7-5962-4f3d-bbc2-1ccd46b41726/MPC_012618-1L_MHK_Provider_User_Guide.pdf?MOD=AJPERES
https://provider.bluecrossma.com/ProviderHome/portal/home/etools/etools/emdeon-dps/


 
 

Payspan 
A tool used to access online advisories 
(Provider Payment and Provider Detail 
Advisories) and set up secure electronic 
funds transfer (EFT), also known as direct 
deposit, of your organization’s payments 
for services. 
 
Note: Medical providers are required to get             
e-payment to avoid rejected claims. For 
dental providers, e-payment is our 
standard method of payment. 

What can you use it for? 
• Set up an account to get direct 

deposit of your payment from Blue 
Cross Blue Shield of Massachusetts 

• View, print, and save your provider 
advisories (Note: We stop sending 
you paper copies of these 90 days 
after you’ve registered for 
Payspan.) 

• See accounts receivable 
information 

• View detailed claim status 

Who can use it? 
• Providers 
• Office staff 

Learn more 
Go to our Payspan page. For Payspan 
support: 

• Call 1-877-331-7154, option 1 
• Email: 

providersupport@payspanhealth.com 
 

ConnectCenter 
When you log on to Provider Central, you 
can use ConnectCenter to perform many 
administrative tasks. 

What can you use it for? 
• Check member benefits and 

eligibility 
• Enter and verify referrals 
• Submit claims (1500 claims only)  
• Check claim status, including 

pending claims 

Who can use it? 
• Behavioral health and medical 

providers (including oral surgeons) 
• Office staff 
• Billing agencies working on behalf 

of a provider 

Learn more 
• Go to our ConnectCenter page. 
• Download our ConnectCenter 

Quick Start Guide. 

Direct Connection 
Allows you to conduct electronic  
HIPAA-compliant transactions through a 
direct connection with our systems. 

What can you use it for? 
Perform these electronic transactions: 

• Submit 837 health care claims and 
receive 835 electronic remittances 

• Submit 270 eligibility/benefit 
inquiries and receive 271 
eligibility/benefit responses 

• Submit 276/277 claim status 
inquiries and receive 277 claim 
status responses 

Who can use it? 
• All providers and office staff who 

can produce a HIPAA-compliant 
transaction 

• Clearinghouses you use (our 
website lists some of the 
clearinghouses we have trading 
partner agreements with) 

Learn more 
• Go to our Direct Connection page 

(you’ll find all the information you 
need to set up, test, and get 
started). 

• Send an email to 
EDISupport@bcbsma.com. 

• Call our EDI team at 1-800-771-
4097. 

 

https://provider.bluecrossma.com/ProviderHome/portal/home/etools/etools/pay-span/
mailto:providersupport@payspanhealth.com
https://provider.bluecrossma.com/ProviderHome/portal/home/etools/etools/connect-center/!ut/p/z1/nVJdb4IwFP0teyDZHqBXEIW9oQkg-3C6OF1fFoROm9HWtAXjv19xxsxkc2Z9aO49Pee0994ijBYI87yhq1xTwfPK5K-495a6o2HnLoBxkqVDmEyz0TRIfBcGXTTfE16iXjqIUxeChziG0aObRLM48ZJ-B-FL9HCyIhhM3YEHkIzd_-i_O12mP0PA5-3nCO8p5zpwShgHYWQIwzibPN8bE-9AONeDv16RIUyXzNkWzAHH60E37Hs--B2_1w_DdogRX3rBCmFJ3okk0qmlme1a6426tcCCjRQNLQ2-rGpSSKEUy51CMAueDiepYMTwhNR5ZcH6KzO_hHBtS6JELQuiDFTlXNk5L21jWdaFVnvzNrJFQ2RDyfaIWB0XjqCJ7XZjpKRFe0dFGdWkbDFO9FbID9XG1zkXfMdErW5-KmwtlEaL3-pBGzabzRZARzZe7rbR1SdA7Rx4/dz/d5/L2dBISEvZ0FBIS9nQSEh/
https://provider.bluecrossma.com/ProviderHome/wcm/myconnect/b6674974-a2a4-42d4-bf7d-588a444a5f2b/MPC_020216-2M-QT_ConnectCenter.pdf?MOD=AJPERES
https://provider.bluecrossma.com/ProviderHome/wcm/myconnect/b6674974-a2a4-42d4-bf7d-588a444a5f2b/MPC_020216-2M-QT_ConnectCenter.pdf?MOD=AJPERES
https://provider.bluecrossma.com/ProviderHome/portal/home/etools/etools/direct-connection/
mailto:EDISupport@bcbsma.com


 
 

InfoDial®’’ 
An interactive phone system 

What can you use it for? 
• Check the status of claims 

submitted for processing (including 
Medicare crossover and Blue Card® 
Program claims) 

• Verify member eligibility for those 
enrolled in our indemnity, PPO, and 
managed care plans 

• Verify member eligibility for FEP 
members who live in 
Massachusetts 

Who can use it? 
• Both contracted and non-contracted 

providers and their office staff 
• Billing agencies working on behalf 

of a provider 

Learn more 
• Read the InfoDial Step-by-Step 

User Guide. The guide is also 
available in the Related Content 
area of the Claim Submission page 
on Provider Central. 

• Use InfoDial by calling 1-800-443-
6657. 

Other self-service tools we offer at no added cost 
• Carelon (formerly AIM Specialty Health) for prior authorization for genetic testing, 

outpatient cancer care, outpatient high-technology radiology services, and sleep 
management (for certain members). 

• Clear Claim Connection that processes professional and outpatient facility claims 
for all of our products via Change Healthcare’sTM ClaimsXten software editing system. 

• Chiro authorizations to submit chiropractic service authorization requests to our 
vendor, WholeHealth Networks, Inc., a subsidiary of Tivity Health Support, LLC, using 
their Rapid Response System. 

• FastAttach®´´ through our collaboration with Vyne Dental (formerly National 
Electronic Attachment, NEA). When requested, dentists can submit radiographs, 
periodontal charting, intra-oral images, narratives, and explanation of benefits 
electronically through Vyne Dental’s HIPAA-compliant, secure website. 

• Pre-service review for BlueCard® members allows you to access a BlueCard 
member’s Home Plan website to conduct pre-service review for a member. 

• TransactRx web-based tool offered by POC Technologies to submit Part D vaccine 
claims for Medicare Advantage members ONLY. 

 

Learn more 
Go to our eTools section.  
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https://provider.bluecrossma.com/ProviderHome/wcm/connect/34a388ab-a66b-4f4f-87d8-8a3e41e25f4d/InfodialUserGuide.pdf?MOD=AJPERES
https://provider.bluecrossma.com/ProviderHome/wcm/connect/34a388ab-a66b-4f4f-87d8-8a3e41e25f4d/InfodialUserGuide.pdf?MOD=AJPERES
https://provider.bluecrossma.com/ProviderHome/portal/home/office-resources/billing-and-reimbursement/Claim%20Submission/!ut/p/z1/nZFNb4JAEIZ_Sw8cZYdF6bY3bCtQo6INavfSAK6wCcuaXdD033drSPqRlprOaT6e981kBlG0RbROj7xIGy7rtDL1M_VeQhzdOVMCi2AUT2C5DPH9bBQ7EHhocwbWvheOJyEGMn-YQDR_mq1WcQIwdRG9RA9fwofxCo9dgGCB_6P_7HSZvgeg_fYbRM9I3wW-AQviG2C4huHcdyAadUDfDf7a4hFRngn7lAsb7JtrjB3ieUBM4rnk_Yl-nbmkQFSxPVNM2a0yvy2b5qBvLbDgoOSR70w_q1qWK6m1SO1cCgvibhJKwQwnVZNWFpTnSu73PGcDxbRsVc60BRmvKl4Xg7TemTYXWas0E6xuPkZFa-xMxnRHdeKftiylbtD2t-XQQSRJsgUeDWj2evKv3gBr3wQu/dz/d5/L2dBISEvZ0FBIS9nQSEh/
https://provider.bluecrossma.com/ProviderHome/portal/home/etools/
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